—_

© © N o A W N

_— =
A Bl B

Position Other Positions Held
Public Works Director

Public Works Superintendent
Streets Supervisor

Sr. Maintenance Worker.
Project Manager

Faci. Maintenance. Specialist
Pw Maintenance Worker

Pw Maintenance Worker

Sr. Maintenance Worker.

Pw Maintenance Worker

Pw Maintenance Worker

Administrative Coordinator

City

Carmel-By-The-Sea
Carmel-By-The-Sea
Carmel-By-The-Sea
Carmel-By-The-Sea
Carmel-By-The-Sea
Carmel-By-The-Sea
Carmel-By-The-Sea
Carmel-By-The-Sea
Carmel-By-The-Sea
Carmel-By-The-Sea
Carmel-By-The-Sea
Carmel-By-The-Sea

Department
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages
$172,809
$103,680
$73,982
$64,238
$63,037
$61,838
$60,206
$52,059
$40,693
$39,784
$31,801
$12,947



