	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Public Works Director		Carmel-By-The-Sea	Public Works	\$172,809
2.	Public Works Superintendent		Carmel-By-The-Sea	Public Works	\$103,680
3.	Streets Supervisor		Carmel-By-The-Sea	Public Works	\$73,982
4.	Sr. Maintenance Worker.		Carmel-By-The-Sea	Public Works	\$64,238
5.	Project Manager		Carmel-By-The-Sea	Public Works	\$63,037
6.	Faci. Maintenance. Specialist		Carmel-By-The-Sea	Public Works	\$61,838
7.	Pw Maintenance Worker		Carmel-By-The-Sea	Public Works	\$60,206
8.	Pw Maintenance Worker		Carmel-By-The-Sea	Public Works	\$52,059
9.	Sr. Maintenance Worker.		Carmel-By-The-Sea	Public Works	\$40,693
10.	Pw Maintenance Worker		Carmel-By-The-Sea	Public Works	\$39,784
11.	Pw Maintenance Worker		Carmel-By-The-Sea	Public Works	\$31,801
12.	Administrative Coordinator		Carmel-By-The-Sea	Public Works	\$12,947